Freehold Land – Block of Pasture approx. 12.646 Hectares (31.249 acres). 

Near, Rhiwfawr, within Neath Port Talbot. 

Offers in the region of £125,000 (One Hundred and Twenty Five Thousand Pounds) 

Pasture off Rhiwfawr Road 

Rhiwfawr  

What 3 Words ///headlines.bulletins.unloads  

Postcode: SA9 2QX 

Farmtrack Limited. Registered in England and Wales No 8876507 

SITUATION & DESCRIPTION 

• OS Map SN75846 10008.  Situated North of the villages of Ystalyfera and